
Suitable for operations like water lifting, spraying 
in agricultural crops, horticulture crops, high rise 
plantation and coffee & tea plantation

Code  PSB22/C/5.5

Technical Description Features

• Stainless steel piston with oil bath 

lubrication

• All working parts lubricated with oil 

bath

• ASPEE BILL-HTP Power Sprayer 

coupled with 5.5 HP Engine, fitted 

on Chasis

• Sturdy/rugged construction

• Heavy duty and efficient sprayer

BILI HTP
CODE: PSB22/C/5.5

Material of construction

Pump revolution (rpm)

Delivery Output (lpm)

Normal working pressure (psi)

Maximum pressure (psi)

Power required (hp)

Dimension (mm (approx))

Gross weight (kg (approx))

Engine Type

Rated Power HP@Rpm

Cast Iron

900

20

200

500

1.5-2

737x407x432

27.250

Single Cylinder
4 Stroke, OHV,
Petrol Engine

5.5@3600

ENGINE OPERATED POWER OPERATED


