

Technical Description

Code	PSB22/C/5.5
Material of construction	Cast Iron
Pump revolution (rpm)	900
Delivery Output (Ipm)	20
Normal working pressure (psi)	200
Maximum pressure (psi)	500
Power required (hp)	1.5-2
Dimension (mm (approx))	737×407×432
Gross weight (kg (approx))	27.250
Engine Type	Single Cylinder 4 Stroke, OHV, Petrol Engine
Rated Power HP@Rpm	5.5@3600

Features

- ASPEE BILL-HTP Power Sprayer coupled with 5.5 HP Engine, fitted on Chasis
- Heavy duty and efficient sprayer
- Stainless steel piston with oil bath lubrication
- Sturdy/rugged construction
- All working parts lubricated with oil bath